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Replacement of the Herbert C. Bonner Bridge across Oregon Inlet from Bodie Island to Hatteras Island

Business Name  Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Archer Western 3715 Northside Dr. NW
Contractors, Ltd. Bldg. 100, Ste. 550 Atlanta GA  |30327  Mary Katherine Gibson 404-495-8700 |\mturtle@walshgroup.com
Barnhill Contracting Co. 2311 N. Main St. Tarboro NC 27886 Allen Barnhill 252-823-1021  |abarnhill@barnhillcontracting.com
Bree & Associates 109 Kilmayne Dr., Ste. B Cary NC 27511 |Lynette Royster 919-349-3338 | lynette@breeassociates.com
759 South Federal Hwy, Ste.
Construction Journal 300 Stuart FL 34994  Cindy Slimm 800-581-7204 | Cindy@ ConstructionJournal.com
701 Corporate Center Dr.,
Earth Tech Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607  Tom Shearin 919-854-6200 |tom-shearin@aecom.com
English Construction Co.,
Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504  John Jordan 434-845-0301 |jjordan@englishconst.com
Figg Bridge Engineers 100 Campbell Blvd., Ste. 100  |Exton PA 19341 jennifer Hess 610-594-2460 |jhess@figgbridge.com
Finley Engineering Group 1589 Metropolitan Blvd. Tallahassee |FL 32308 |Wendy Ketchum 850-894-1600  bridges@finleyengineeringgroup.com
Flatiron Constructors 1380 Forest Park Circle Lafayette CO  [80026  Mitch Fowler 303-485-4050 | mfowler@flatiron.com
Florence & Hutcheson 4020 W. Chase Blvd., Ste. 475 |Raleigh NC 27607 | Dennis Mory 919-834-7675 | dmory@flohut.com
Virginia
Get Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Rd. Beach VA 23462 |Cindy Hall Beale 757-518-1703 | chall-beale @getsolutionsinc.com
HDR Engineering 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612  Domenic Coletti 919-785-118  domenic.coletti@hdrinc.com
HNTB Corp 343 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 |WhitWebb 919-424-0425 |\ wwebb@hntb.com
HNTB Corp 343 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Paul Barber 919-424-0425 | pbarber@hntb.com
H. W. Lochner 2840 Plaza Place, Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27612 Roy Bruce 919-571-7111  rbruce@hwlechner.com
Kimley-Horne &
Associates, Inc. 3001 Weston Green Loop Cary NC 27513 LauraBarrett 919-677-2064 | laurabarrett@kimley-horn.com
KO & Associates 5121 Kingdon Way, Ste. 100 | Raleigh NC 27607  Mike Young 919-851-6066 | myoung@koassociates.com
Lawrie & Associates 6202 Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310 | Yvonne Thewell 703-719-6191 ythewell@cs.com
Lee Construction of the
Carolina's 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134  Ben Bishop 704-588-5272  bbishop@leecarolinas.com
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MA Engineering 598 Chatham St., Ste. 137 Cary NC 27511 Candace Coghill 919-297-0220  |ccoghill@maec.com
MS Consultants, Inc. 336 B Carthage ST Sanford NC 27330 Muhammad Riaz 919-774-7303  mriaz@msconsultants.com
Manson Construction Co. 5209 E. Marginal Way S. Seattle WA 98124 | John Holmes 206-762-0850  |jholmes@mansonconstruction.com
Parsons Transportation
Group 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 | Raleigh NC 127606  Joel Lee 919-349-4186 |joel.lee@parsons.com
PCL Civil Constructors 3810 Northdale Blvd., Ste,. 200 | Tampa FL 33624 |Regina Rehfield 813-264-9500 |rrehfield@pcl.com
Winston-
Perry Consulting, LLC 1821 Butler Street Salem NC 27107  Johnetta Perry 336-997-8320 | peryconsulting@aim.com
PSI USA 5021 West WT Harris Blvd. Charlotte NC 28269 |Sharynn Gross 704-598-2234 | sharynn_gross@psiusa.com
RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 127609  Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 |tpeacock@rkkengineers.com
Robert J. Goldstein & 1221 Corporation Parkway,
Associates Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27610 Robert Goldstein 919-872-1174  rgoldstein@rjgacarolina.com
2925 E. Independence Blvd.
Sanborn Ste. 100 Charlotte NC 128205 Joseph Stark 704-347-4552  ||stark@sanborn.com
Shirley Contracting, Inc. 8435 Backlick Rd. Lorton VA 22079  Gary Palleschi 703-550-8100 | gpalleschi@shirleycontracting.com
Skanska USA Civil Virginia
Southeast, Inc. 295 Bendix Rd., Ste. 400 Beach VA (23452 |Pat Currin 757-420-4140  pat.currin@skanska.com
S&ME, Inc. 3201 Spring Forest Rd Raleigh NC 27616  |Brian Keaney 919-872-2660  bkeaney@smeinc.com
STV-Ralph Whitehead 1000 N. Moorehead St., Ste.
Assoc. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 |Mark Robbins 704-372-1885 | mark.robbins@stvinc.com
The Louis Berger Group 10001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 |Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 |dhatfield@louisberger.com
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste.
The LPA Group 304 Raleigh NC 127609  Paul Auclair, PE 919-954-1244 | peauclair@Ilpagroup.com
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste.
The LPA Group 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf 919-954-1244 |pgraf@Ipagroup.com
Traylor Brothers 835 N. Congress Ave. Evansville IN 47715 | Fred Cearfoss 812-477-1542 | fcearfoss@traylor.com
Triplett-King & Associates |114 E. Main St., Ste. 102 Rock Hill SC 129730 Heidi Oats 803-980-6025 |hoats@triplettking.com
T.Y.. Lin International 3101 Poplarwood Ct., Ste. 127 | Raleigh NC 27604 Rodney Money 919-875-0084 |rmoney@tylin.com
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United Contractors, Inc. 5562 Pondergrass Blvd. GreatFalls |SC 29055 |Mark Monreal 803-581-6000 ' mmonreal@unitedcontractorsinc.com
URS Corp. 1600 Premiter Dr., Ste. 400 Mooresville |NC 27560  Carldon Hall 919-461-1300 | carldon hall@usrcorp.com

W. C. English 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24505  John Jordan 434-845-0301 |jjordan@englishconst.com

Waterfront Marine Virginia

Construction, Inc. 2809 Crusader Circle Beach VA 23453 Billy Brett 757-468-1500 | bbrett@waterfrontmarine.net

Wilbur Smith & Associates|421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 | Raleigh NC 27601 Ken Smith 919-755-0583 | ksmith@wilbursmith.com




